
Meet at facility - 3:00 p.m.
Warm ups begin 3:15 **Second team is home team **Boys bowl on Left; Girls bowl on Right
Matches start 3:30 p.m.
Date Facility You Play Schools Number of Team
Aug. 17 - Mon. Airport 1 -2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 Seminole HS Crooms AOIT 5
Aug. 19-Wed Oviedo 7 - 3 1 - 6 2 - 9  5 - 10 8 - 4 Bye Hagerty 3
Aug. 24-Mon Airport 4 - 5 9 - 8 10 - 1 3 - 2 6 - 7 Lyman HS Lake Brantley 7
Aug. 26-Wed Oviedo 9 - 1 5 - 3 4 - 7 8 - 6 10 - 2 Hagerty HS Lake Mary 8
Aug. 31-Mon Airport 10 - 7 6 - 2 8 - 3 4 - 1 5 - 9 Oviedo HS Lake Howell 1
Sept. 2-Wed. Oviedo 5 - 8 4 - 10 7 - 2 6 - 9 1 - 3 Lake Mary HS Lyman 4
Sept. 8-Tues Airport 6 - 4 7 - 9 1 - 5 10 - 3 2 - 8 Lake Howell HS Oviedo 9
Sept. 9-Wed. Oviedo 3 - 9 8 - 1 6 - 10 2 - 4 7 - 5 Lake Brantley Seminole 6
Sept. 14-Mon. Airport 8 - 10 2 - 5 9 - 4 1 - 7 3 - 6 Winter Springs HS Winter Springs 2

Bye 10

Sept. 16-Wed Oviedo 4 - 3 10 - 9 2 - 1 6 - 5 8 - 7 Seminole HS
Sept. 21-Mon Airport 6 - 1 4 - 8 3 - 7 9 - 2  10 - 5 Bye
Sept. 23-Wed Oviedo 8 - 9 7 - 6 5 - 4 1 - 10 2 - 3 Lyman HS
Sept. 29-Tues. Airport 3 - 5 2 - 10 1 - 9 7 - 4 6 - 8 Hagerty HS
Sept. 30-Wed Oviedo 2 - 6 9 - 5 7 - 10 3 - 8 1 - 4 Oviedo HS
Oct. 5-Mon Airport 10 - 4 3 - 1 8 - 5 2 - 7 9 - 6 Lake Mary HS
Oct. 7-Wed. Oviedo 9 - 7 8 - 2 4 - 6 5 - 1 3 - 10 Lake Howell HS
Oct. 19-Mon Airport 1 - 8 5 - 7 9 - 3 10 - 6 4 - 2 Lake Brantley
Oct. 21-Wed. Oviedo 5 - 2 6 - 3 10 - 8 4 - 9 7 - 1 Winter Springs HS
Oct. 27-Tues    -District Comp. Oviedo

2020-2021  Specials dates
Official 1st day for sports‐ Mon., July 27th
Labor Day Mon., Sept. 7th 
Rosh Hashanah Fri., Sept. 18
Yom Kippur Sun., Sept. 27 
Student Makeup #1
Student Makeup #2

Mon., Oct. 12
Tues., Oct. 13

Last play date Oct. 21, 2020

District Competition Oct. 27
State Competition Nov.‐TBD
District Tournament ‐ Facility Oviedo Lanes
School to Host  Winter Springs
District Leader for bowling Seminole HS
Conference Leader for bowling Seminole HS

Seminole Athletic Conference
Bowling Season 2020

Team Code Numbers


